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Doc No. Size Document Title Date of Issue

10
.0

2.
17

LOV 051 A3 Existing Site + Block Plan ✕

LOV 052 A3 Existing GF + 1F Plan ✕

LOV 053 A3 Existing Loft + Roof Plan ✕

LOV 054 A3 Existing Elevations ✕

LOV 055 A3 Existing Sections ✕

LOV 151 A3 Proposed GF + 1F Plan ✕

LOV 152 A3 Proposed 2F + Roof Plan ✕

LOV 250 A3 Proposed Section ✕

LOV 350 A3 Proposed Elevations ✕

Issued to:
Client ✕

SE
QS
M+E
Main Contractor
Building Control
Planning ✕

H+S

Architect file ✕

LOV


